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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-03-19 - 10:30 Results Prelim
LR 4:19.05 Jūratė ŠČERBINSKAITĖ GBR Nice (FRA) 2014-02-02

Laiko normatyvas : 5:37.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Greta GATAVECKAITĖ 00 Alytaus SRC 4:44.14 596 A
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:44.92 36.31 250m: 2:57.14 35.27 350m: 4:09.43 35.79

100m: 1:08.61 35.84 200m: 2:21.87 36.95 300m: 3:33.64 36.50 400m: 4:44.14 34.71

2. Kristina TOLOČKAITĖ 95 Vilniaus MSC 4:45.00 590 A
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:45.24 36.24 250m: 2:57.53 35.82 350m: 4:10.06 36.08

100m: 1:09.00 35.73 200m: 2:21.71 36.47 300m: 3:33.98 36.45 400m: 4:45.00 34.94

3. Maryia MAKSIMOVICH 97 Minsk reg 4:47.43 575 A
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:44.00 36.53 250m: 2:57.65 36.99 350m: 4:11.70 36.91

100m: 1:07.47 35.50 200m: 2:20.66 36.66 300m: 3:34.79 37.14 400m: 4:47.43 35.73

4. Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 98 Kauno Centro SM 4:53.07 543 A
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:45.17 37.10 250m: 3:00.44 37.53 350m: 4:16.16 37.61

100m: 1:08.07 36.10 200m: 2:22.91 37.74 300m: 3:38.55 38.11 400m: 4:53.07 36.91

5. Giedrė GRIGONYTĖ 95 Vilniaus MSC 4:53.43 541 A
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.49 35.23 250m: 2:59.88 37.14 350m: 4:15.98 37.90

100m: 1:10.26 37.37 200m: 2:22.74 37.25 300m: 3:38.08 38.20 400m: 4:53.43 37.45

6. Karina JANULEVIČIŪTĖ 01 Alytaus SRC 4:58.83 512 A
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.11 38.34 250m: 3:06.73 37.98 350m: 4:23.07 37.94

100m: 1:11.77 37.61 200m: 2:28.75 38.64 300m: 3:45.13 38.40 400m: 4:58.83 35.76

7. Gabija DAILIDYTĖ 01 Kauno PM 4:59.32 510 A
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:48.95 38.23 250m: 3:06.27 39.11 350m: 4:23.26 38.13

100m: 1:10.72 36.99 200m: 2:27.16 38.21 300m: 3:45.13 38.86 400m: 4:59.32 36.06

8. Ainė POVILAIKAITĖ 01 Kauno Centro SM 4:59.98 506 A
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:48.12 38.13 250m: 3:04.92 38.51 350m: 4:23.08 38.91

100m: 1:09.99 37.11 200m: 2:26.41 38.29 300m: 3:44.17 39.25 400m: 4:59.98 36.90

9. Inesa KARKAUSKAITĖ 99 Alytaus SRC 5:01.46 499 R
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.24 37.88 250m: 3:06.29 38.50 350m: 4:23.40 38.57

100m: 1:11.36 37.71 200m: 2:27.79 38.55 300m: 3:44.83 38.54 400m: 5:01.46 38.06

10. Sara AŠKINYTĖ 99 Ignalinos KSC 5:02.29 495 R
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:49.54 38.43 250m: 3:06.94 38.93 350m: 4:26.01 39.45

100m: 1:11.11 37.20 200m: 2:28.01 38.47 300m: 3:46.56 39.62 400m: 5:02.29 36.28

11. Karolina KULIKOVA 00 Liepaja 5:03.97 486
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:49.62 39.60 250m: 3:08.68 39.30 350m: 4:25.96 38.25

100m: 1:10.02 37.21 200m: 2:29.38 39.76 300m: 3:47.71 39.03 400m: 5:03.97 38.01

12. Emilija EŽERSKYTĖ 98 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:05.67 478
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:51.28 39.00 250m: 3:09.10 38.62 350m: 4:28.12 39.29

100m: 1:12.28 38.21 200m: 2:30.48 39.20 300m: 3:48.83 39.73 400m: 5:05.67 37.55

13. Augustė DOBROVOLSKYTĖ 97 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 5:05.69 478
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:48.46 38.94 250m: 3:07.67 39.87 350m: 4:27.02 39.43

100m: 1:09.52 36.64 200m: 2:27.80 39.34 300m: 3:47.59 39.92 400m: 5:05.69 38.67

14. Liepa KLUONYTĖ 02 Kauno Centro SM 5:06.69 474
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:49.66 39.66 250m: 3:09.45 39.93 350m: 4:28.98 39.13

100m: 1:10.00 37.46 200m: 2:29.52 39.86 300m: 3:49.85 40.40 400m: 5:06.69 37.71

15. Kristina JAKOVLEVA 02 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:09.08 463
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.37 39.64 250m: 3:13.81 39.14 350m: 4:32.09 38.80

100m: 1:15.73 39.63 200m: 2:34.67 39.30 300m: 3:53.29 39.48 400m: 5:09.08 36.99

16. Armina ARMONAITĖ 00 Vilniaus MSC 5:09.17 462
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:53.43 39.80 250m: 3:13.94 40.55 350m: 4:33.32 39.23

100m: 1:13.63 38.59 200m: 2:33.39 39.96 300m: 3:54.09 40.15 400m: 5:09.17 35.85
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Anastasija VASILCENKO 00 Liepaja 5:12.41 448
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.06 39.86 250m: 3:14.35 39.84 350m: 4:33.72 39.31

100m: 1:14.20 38.95 200m: 2:34.51 40.45 300m: 3:54.41 40.06 400m: 5:12.41 38.69

18. Darja KONONOVA 02 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:13.98 441
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.43 40.01 250m: 3:13.71 40.50 350m: 4:35.95 40.98

100m: 1:12.42 38.30 200m: 2:33.21 40.78 300m: 3:54.97 41.26 400m: 5:13.98 38.03

19. Ugnė STRAUKAITĖ 01 Vilniaus MSC 5:15.64 434
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:54.54 40.66 250m: 3:16.29 40.74 350m: 4:38.11 40.92

100m: 1:13.88 39.44 200m: 2:35.55 41.01 300m: 3:57.19 40.90 400m: 5:15.64 37.53

20. Ema BALČIŪTĖ 99 Kauno Centro SM 5:15.84 434
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:52.94 40.13 250m: 3:13.28 40.62 350m: 4:35.50 41.06

100m: 1:12.81 38.63 200m: 2:32.66 39.72 300m: 3:54.44 41.16 400m: 5:15.84 40.34

21. Deimantė IVANAUSKAITĖ 99 Kauno Centro SM 5:17.30 428
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:55.54 40.34 250m: 3:16.72 40.62 350m: 4:37.80 40.49

100m: 1:15.20 39.92 200m: 2:36.10 40.56 300m: 3:57.31 40.59 400m: 5:17.30 39.50

22. Gintarė BRUZGYTĖ 00 Vilniaus MSC 5:20.56 415
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:55.93 40.84 250m: 3:18.51 41.51 350m: 4:40.54 41.40

100m: 1:15.09 39.27 200m: 2:37.00 41.07 300m: 3:59.14 40.63 400m: 5:20.56 40.02

23. Jurgita KERNAZICKAITĖ 98 Kauno Centro SM 5:20.97 413
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:56.09 41.26 250m: 3:18.67 41.75 350m: 4:41.50 41.03

100m: 1:14.83 39.61 200m: 2:36.92 40.83 300m: 4:00.47 41.80 400m: 5:20.97 39.47

24. Dovilė MAČĖNAITĖ 00 Ignalinos KSC 5:23.82 402
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:56.97 40.65 250m: 3:20.69 42.28 350m: 4:44.46 41.87

100m: 1:16.32 39.96 200m: 2:38.41 41.44 300m: 4:02.59 41.90 400m: 5:23.82 39.36

25. Goda DAMBRAUSKAITĖ 01 Kauno PM 5:27.48 389
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:56.21 41.29 250m: 3:21.12 42.09 350m: 4:46.69 42.45

100m: 1:14.92 40.11 200m: 2:39.03 42.82 300m: 4:04.24 43.12 400m: 5:27.48 40.79
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2015-03-19 - 17:25 Results Final
LR 4:19.05 Jūratė ŠČERBINSKAITĖ GBR Nice (FRA) 2014-02-02
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Greta GATAVECKAITĖ 00 Alytaus SRC 4:31.29 685

50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:38.85 34.29 250m: 2:47.81 34.21 350m: 3:57.69 34.95
100m: 1:04.56 33.48 200m: 2:13.60 34.75 300m: 3:22.74 34.93 400m: 4:31.29 33.60

2. Kristina TOLOČKAITĖ 95 Vilniaus MSC 4:41.27 614
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.70 35.42 250m: 2:53.29 35.74 350m: 4:06.15 36.33

100m: 1:06.28 34.40 200m: 2:17.55 35.85 300m: 3:29.82 36.53 400m: 4:41.27 35.12

3. Maryia MAKSIMOVICH 97 Minsk reg 4:44.32 595
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:43.01 36.11 250m: 2:55.63 36.19 350m: 4:09.21 36.76

100m: 1:06.90 35.06 200m: 2:19.44 36.43 300m: 3:32.45 36.82 400m: 4:44.32 35.11

4. Giedrė GRIGONYTĖ 95 Vilniaus MSC 4:47.66 574
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:43.39 36.15 250m: 2:57.77 37.36 350m: 4:12.73 37.24

100m: 1:07.24 35.94 200m: 2:20.41 37.02 300m: 3:35.49 37.72 400m: 4:47.66 34.93

5. Ainė POVILAIKAITĖ 01 Kauno Centro SM 4:54.34 536
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:48.21 37.90 250m: 3:03.39 37.13 350m: 4:17.86 36.80

100m: 1:10.31 36.81 200m: 2:26.26 38.05 300m: 3:41.06 37.67 400m: 4:54.34 36.48

6. Karina JANULEVIČIŪTĖ 01 Alytaus SRC 4:55.46 530
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:48.62 37.94 250m: 3:03.91 37.17 350m: 4:19.50 37.51

100m: 1:10.68 36.81 200m: 2:26.74 38.12 300m: 3:41.99 38.08 400m: 4:55.46 35.96

7. Gabija DAILIDYTĖ 01 Kauno PM 5:02.68 493
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.57 39.65 250m: 3:06.35 38.70 350m: 4:25.10 39.56

100m: 1:08.92 36.30 200m: 2:27.65 39.08 300m: 3:45.54 39.19 400m: 5:02.68 37.58

DSQ Viktorija ŠULGAITĖ 98 Kauno Centro SM 4:48.43
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:44.01 36.66 250m: 2:58.99 37.43 350m: 4:12.76 36.51

100m: 1:07.35 35.54 200m: 2:21.56 37.55 300m: 3:36.25 37.26 400m: 4:48.43 35.67
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2015-03-19 - 10:55 Results Prelim
LR 1:49.50 Danas RAPŠYS PAN ŽEM Alytus 2013-02-21

Laiko normatyvas : 2:09.80
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Danas RAPŠYS 95 Panevėžio Žemyna 1:54.20 712 A 26.24 29.76 29.58 28.62
2. Povilas STRAZDAS 96 Vilniaus MSC 1:57.65 651 A 27.89 31.08 30.25 28.43
3. Grantas DAPKUS 96 Kauno Centro SM 1:58.33 640 A 27.97 30.08 30.23 30.05
4. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 Kauno Centro SM 1:58.46 638 A 27.32 30.54 31.49 29.11
5. Simas ŽIAUKAS 91 Kauno Centro SM 1:58.66 635 A 27.87 30.22 30.56 30.01
6. Paulius MARČENKO 97 Kauno PM 1:59.00 629 A 27.55 29.38 30.86 31.21
7. Matas LATAITIS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:00.39 608 A 28.44 31.00 31.07 29.88
8. Martynas LAURUŠKA 98 Panevėžio Žemyna 2:02.05 583 A 28.84 31.35 31.82 30.04
9. Edgaras PUDŽMYS 99 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:02.91 571 B 27.92 31.30 32.23 31.46

10. Žygimantas BIMBA 97 Utenos DSC 2:03.09 569 B 28.71 31.53 32.18 30.67
11. Gytis BIELINIS 96 Vilniaus MSC 2:03.82 559 B 29.20 31.24 31.51 31.87
12. Mikas PLADIS 98 Vilniaus MSC 2:04.31 552 B 29.00 32.32 32.42 30.57
13. Aurimas ANDRULIS 97 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:04.54 549 B 28.94 32.93 31.93 30.74
14. Tomas MIKALAUSKAS 97 Kauno Centro SM 2:04.82 545 B 28.61 31.56 31.94 32.71

Daniil LAHINOVICH 98 Minsk Start 2:04.82 545 B 28.30 31.51 33.29 31.72
16. Vitalij SOLOVJOV 94 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:05.22 540 B 28.71 32.47 33.16 30.88
17. Tomas SUNGAILA 99 Kauno PM 2:05.55 536 R 28.61 31.87 32.78 32.29
18. Andrej FADEJEV 96 Vilniaus MSC 2:05.77 533 R 29.38 32.04 32.66 31.69
19. Dominykas LUŠYS 95 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:05.78 533 28.64 31.96 32.92 32.26
20. Vytenis VAIŠVILAS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:05.81 532 28.45 31.98 33.67 31.71
21. Pijus KALINDRA 00 Vilniaus MSC 2:06.86 519 29.00 31.36 33.31 33.19
22. Mantas KAVECKAS 00 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:06.87 519 29.24 32.54 34.26 30.83
23. Lukas VASILIUS 99 Vilniaus MSC 2:07.41 513 29.03 32.64 33.28 32.46
24. Rimas BACEVIČIUS 99 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:07.53 511 28.54 32.30 33.85 32.84
25. Maksims HARLAPS 98 Latgales PC 2:08.11 504 29.00 32.14 33.77 33.20
26. Mantas LAGUCKAS 97 Ignalinos KSC 2:08.29 502 28.84 32.94 34.04 32.47
27. Aurimas RAZIA 95 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:08.37 501 29.12 32.69 33.59 32.97
28. Eigirdas JANKAUSKAS 00 Kauno PM 2:08.45 500 29.50 32.95 34.28 31.72
29. Kristupas GUNTIS 98 Vilniaus MSC 2:10.51 477 * 29.53 33.68 34.02 33.28
30. Matas ČENYS 99 Vilniaus MSC 2:10.76 474 * 30.08 33.84 34.18 32.66
31. Laurynas LUŠYS 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:12.14 459 * 29.22 32.94 34.76 35.22
32. Jonas ŠUMSKAS 97 Kauno Centro SM 2:13.22 448 * 29.33 33.20 35.81 34.88
33. Ignas PAULAUSKAS 98 Kauno PM 2:13.35 447 * 29.74 34.90 35.16 33.55
34. Aidas GANELINAS 97 Kauno PM 2:13.44 446 * 30.26 33.32 35.35 34.51
35. Aurimas POVILAITIS 97 Kauno PM 2:14.52 435 * 29.71 34.30 34.98 35.53
36. Titas SMAILYS 01 Panevėžio Žemyna 2:14.57 435 * 30.70 34.79 35.80 33.28
37. Mykolas NADVARAVIČIUS00 Anykščių KKSC 2:16.77 414 * 31.54 35.37 36.19 33.67
38. Arnas PAŠKEVIČIUS 96 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:18.78 397 * 29.90 34.10 36.95 37.83
39. Faustas KARKLELIS 98 Ignalinos KSC 2:23.19 361 * 31.71 35.83 38.80 36.85
40. Justas BUTKUS 01 Utenos DSC 2:28.09 326 * 32.52 38.59 39.60 37.38
41. Džiugas KARKLELIS 03 Ignalinos KSC 2:32.64 298 * 35.32 39.59 40.43 37.30
42. Julius PAVILONIS 00 Anykščių KKSC 2:32.78 297 * 32.66 39.54 41.13 39.45
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2015-03-19 - 17:40 Results Finals
LR 1:47.90 Danas RAPŠYS Pan Žem Antwerpen (BEL) 2015-01-24
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Danas RAPŠYS 95 Panevėžio Žemyna 1:47.39 856 24.98 27.48 28.02 26.91

Lietuvos rekordas
2. Povilas STRAZDAS 96 Vilniaus MSC 1:53.87 718 26.36 29.19 29.80 28.52
3. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 Kauno Centro SM 1:54.60 705 26.90 29.80 29.61 28.29
4. Grantas DAPKUS 96 Kauno Centro SM 1:56.31 674 26.99 28.98 29.97 30.37
5. Simas ŽIAUKAS 91 Kauno Centro SM 1:58.56 636 27.81 29.57 30.39 30.79
6. Matas LATAITIS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:00.03 613 28.70 30.16 30.76 30.41
7. Paulius MARČENKO 97 Kauno PM 2:00.29 609 27.23 30.10 31.26 31.70
8. Gytis BIELINIS 96 Vilniaus MSC 2:07.25 515 30.12 32.26 32.49 32.38

Final B
9. Tomas MIKALAUSKAS 97 Kauno Centro SM 2:02.05 583 28.34 31.20 31.12 31.39

10. Aurimas ANDRULIS 97 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:02.81 572 27.88 31.49 32.25 31.19
11. Tomas SUNGAILA 99 Kauno PM 2:03.11 568 28.34 31.03 32.22 31.52
12. Andrej FADEJEV 96 Vilniaus MSC 2:03.85 558 28.52 31.30 32.33 31.70
13. Mikas PLADIS 98 Vilniaus MSC 2:07.68 509 29.84 32.33 33.79 31.72
14. Vitalij SOLOVJOV 94 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:07.76 508 29.51 32.61 34.15 31.49
15. Dominykas LUŠYS 95 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:09.22 491 28.26 32.31 34.76 33.89
16. Daniil LAHINOVICH 98 Minsk Start 2:11.72 464 28.65 32.83 36.12 34.12
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2015-03-19 - 11:10 Results Prelim
LR 29.48 Rūta MEILUTYTĖ GBR Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-03

Laiko normatyvas : 41.90
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Viktė LABANAUSKAITĖ 97 Panevėžio Žemyna 33.30 693 Q
2. Agnė ŠELEIKAITĖ 00 Kauno PM 34.04 649 Q
3. Kseniya CHAIKA 98 Minsk reg 34.86 604 Q
4. Viktorija VALIŪTĖ 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 34.89 603 Q
5. Goda OVERLINGAITĖ 97 Kauno Centro SM 34.93 601 Q
6. Rūta TRANAITĖ 99 Vilniaus MSC 35.11 591 Q
7. Agnė SORAKAITĖ 98 Utenos DSC 35.42 576 Q
8. Viktorija POVILIONYTĖ 00 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 35.52 571 Q
9. Gabija ZAVACKYTĖ 01 Panevėžio Žemyna 35.58 568 Q

10. Vaiva ŠTARAITĖ 98 Kauno PM 35.73 561 Q
11. Aušrinė GIRČYTĖ 00 Kauno PM 36.14 542 Q
12. Evita MUDĖNAITĖ 01 Ignalinos KSC 36.36 532 Q
13. Gabija STACHNEVIČIŪTĖ 01 Panevėžio Žemyna 36.76 515 Q
14. Kotryna TETEREVKOVA 02 Vilniaus MSC 37.06 503 Q
15. Gabija Kotryna VINCLOVAITĖ 99 Vilniaus MSC 37.24 496 Q
16. Gabrielė DVARIŠKYTĖ 96 Vilniaus MSC 37.47 487 Q
17. Karolina ASTRAUSKA 99 Liepaja 38.44 451 R
18. Ainė POVILAIKAITĖ 01 Kauno Centro SM 38.45 450 R
19. Gustė DOBROVOLSKAITĖ 00 Kauno PM 38.64 444
20. Augustė DOBROVOLSKYTĖ 97 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 38.97 432
21. Aistė KUBILIŪTĖ 97 Kauno Centro SM 39.51 415
22. Eglė ZARANKAITĖ 00 Utenos DSC 40.24 393
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2015-03-19 - 18:15 Results Final
LR 29.48 Rūta MEILUTYTĖ GBR Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-03
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Viktė LABANAUSKAITĖ 97 Panevėžio Žemyna 32.92 718
2. Kseniya CHAIKA 98 Minsk reg 33.13 704
3. Agnė ŠELEIKAITĖ 00 Kauno PM 33.15 703
4. Viktorija VALIŪTĖ 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 34.07 647
5. Goda OVERLINGAITĖ 97 Kauno Centro SM 34.10 646
6. Vaiva ŠTARAITĖ 98 Kauno PM 35.26 584
7. Rūta TRANAITĖ 99 Vilniaus MSC 35.44 575
8. Viktorija POVILIONYTĖ 00 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 35.51 572
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2015-03-19 - 17:05 Results Semifinals
LR 29.48 Rūta MEILUTYTĖ GBR Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-03
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Viktė LABANAUSKAITĖ 97 Panevėžio Žemyna 32.87 721 Q
2. Kseniya CHAIKA 98 Minsk reg 33.13 704 Q
3. Agnė ŠELEIKAITĖ 00 Kauno PM 33.49 682 Q
4. Viktorija VALIŪTĖ 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 34.42 628 Q
5. Goda OVERLINGAITĖ 97 Kauno Centro SM 34.71 612 Q
6. Rūta TRANAITĖ 99 Vilniaus MSC 35.07 593 Q
7. Vaiva ŠTARAITĖ 98 Kauno PM 35.40 577 Q
8. Viktorija POVILIONYTĖ 00 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 36.25 537 Q
9. Aušrinė GIRČYTĖ 00 Kauno PM 36.49 527 R

10. Evita MUDĖNAITĖ 01 Ignalinos KSC 36.69 518 R
11. Kotryna TETEREVKOVA 02 Vilniaus MSC 37.02 504
12. Gabija STACHNEVIČIŪTĖ 01 Panevėžio Žemyna 37.21 497
13. Gabrielė DVARIŠKYTĖ 96 Vilniaus MSC 37.68 478
14. Ainė POVILAIKAITĖ 01 Kauno Centro SM 37.78 475
15. Gabija Kotryna VINCLOVAITĖ 99 Vilniaus MSC 37.95 468
16. Karolina ASTRAUSKA 99 Liepaja 38.53 447
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 4 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
2015-03-19 - 11:15 Results Prelim
LR 2:07.80 Giedrius TITENIS Anykšč Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31

Laiko normatyvas : 2:54.18
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Paulius GRIGALIŪNAS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:24.23 682 A 33.28 37.17 37.12 36.66
2. Marius MIKALAUSKAS 94 Kauno Centro SM 2:24.42 680 A 33.43 37.82 36.83 36.34
3. Valdas ABALIKŠTA 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:24.68 676 A 33.41 37.45 37.30 36.52
4. Edvinas MAŽINTAS 97 Kauno PM 2:24.75 675 A 32.15 36.92 37.75 37.93
5. Andrius ŠIDLAUSKAS 97 Panevėžio Žemyna 2:26.47 652 A 31.68 37.52 38.63 38.64
6. Erikas KAPOČIUS 00 Ignalinos KSC 2:27.38 640 A 33.68 38.13 37.66 37.91
7. Ruslanas ARKADJEVAS 97 Kauno PM 2:28.04 631 A 32.81 37.81 38.44 38.98
8. Paulius URBONAS 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:29.24 616 A 33.64 38.68 39.25 37.67
9. Rokas VINCLOVAS 96 Vilniaus MSC 2:33.81 563 B 34.57 38.98 40.00 40.26

10. Rokas PRANEVIČIUS 99 Kauno PM 2:34.46 555 B 33.63 39.12 40.23 41.48
11. Nojus BAJARŪNAS 98 Kauno PM 2:34.63 554 B 33.23 38.19 40.33 42.88
12. Eisvinas ŠILERIS 99 Marijampolės SM 2:35.29 547 B 34.89 39.54 40.15 40.71
13. Aleksej FADEJEV 98 Vilniaus MSC 2:36.06 539 B 34.86 40.75 40.34 40.11
14. Robertas ULVYDAS 97 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:37.81 521 B 35.72 39.95 41.46 40.68
15. Martynas KASPERAVIČIUS94 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:39.31 506 B 35.21 39.68 41.31 43.11
16. Algimantas RAFANAVIČIUS99 Kauno PM 2:39.98 500 B 36.93 40.40 41.39 41.26
17. Tomek MALACHOVSKIS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:40.21 498 R 36.27 42.08 40.38 41.48
18. Matas MONTVILAS 99 Alytaus SRC 2:41.30 488 R 35.90 41.41 41.20 42.79
19. Mantas LISAUSKAS 00 Kauno Centro SM 2:43.21 471 36.48 41.59 42.54 42.60
20. Laurynas LUČKA 98 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:44.60 459 36.44 41.25 42.94 43.97
21. Lukas STAŠKUS 96 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:45.09 455 37.42 42.04 42.94 42.69
22. Jevgenijus CISTIAKOVAS 99 Liepaja 2:47.51 435 36.70 42.40 44.74 43.67
23. Martynas VYŠNIAUSKAS 00 Panevėžio Žemyna 2:49.60 419 38.11 42.86 44.64 43.99
24. Laurynas ČERNIAUSKAS 95 Marijampolės SM 2:55.61 378 * 36.75 43.63 45.72 49.51
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 4 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
2015-03-19 - 17:10 Results Finals
LR 2:07.80 Giedrius TITENIS Anykšč Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. Andrius ŠIDLAUSKAS 97 Panevėžio Žemyna 2:16.90 798 30.69 34.64 35.68 35.89
2. Marius MIKALAUSKAS 94 Kauno Centro SM 2:20.34 741 31.71 36.12 36.14 36.37
3. Edvinas MAŽINTAS 97 Kauno PM 2:20.35 741 32.02 36.37 36.15 35.81
4. Valdas ABALIKŠTA 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:20.69 735 31.96 35.82 37.18 35.73
5. Paulius GRIGALIŪNAS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:20.74 734 31.76 36.16 36.44 36.38
6. Ruslanas ARKADJEVAS 97 Kauno PM 2:23.38 695 32.32 36.16 37.20 37.70
7. Erikas KAPOČIUS 00 Ignalinos KSC 2:25.17 669 32.85 37.37 37.35 37.60
8. Paulius URBONAS 98 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:27.26 641 33.19 37.56 38.15 38.36

Final B
9. Rokas PRANEVIČIUS 99 Kauno PM 2:32.97 572 34.40 39.78 39.61 39.18

10. Rokas VINCLOVAS 96 Vilniaus MSC 2:33.87 562 34.02 40.12 39.33 40.40
11. Eisvinas ŠILERIS 99 Marijampolės SM 2:34.25 558 34.77 39.36 39.49 40.63
12. Aleksej FADEJEV 98 Vilniaus MSC 2:34.97 550 35.57 40.04 40.10 39.26
13. Nojus BAJARŪNAS 98 Kauno PM 2:35.50 544 33.49 39.15 40.74 42.12
14. Robertas ULVYDAS 97 Šiaulių PM Delfinas 2:36.34 536 35.68 40.55 40.07 40.04
15. Tomek MALACHOVSKIS 97 Vilniaus MSC 2:37.10 528 35.46 40.61 40.68 40.35
16. Laurynas LUČKA 98 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 2:44.02 464 37.18 41.50 42.21 43.13
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Lietuvos plaukimo žiemos pirmenybės
Alytus, 19- - 21-3-2015

Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2015-03-19 - 11:25 Results Prelim
LR 1:02.72 Rugilė MILEIŠYTĖ AL SRC Rome (ITA) 2009-08-01

Laiko normatyvas : 1:18.45
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Nastassia KARAKOUSKAYA 96 Minsk Start 1:07.27 644 A 32.44 34.83
2. Meda KULBAČIAUSKAITĖ 00 Kauno PM 1:07.75 631 A 32.43 35.32
3. Ugnė MAŽUTAITYTĖ 97 Kauno PM 1:08.59 608 A 33.56 35.03
